
12th Oct’25 08:55 - 17:00 
Sunday

20
25UPDATE

AGENDA

AIIMS New Delhi
Sri Aurobindo Marg, Ansari Nagar, Ansari Nagar East, 

New Delhi, Delhi 110029

Scan & Pay with BHIM UPI QR

Click here to register

Registration Fee
1000 INR for consultants, 500 INR for PGs 

TIME  TOPIC  

Welcome & opening remarks

Autoantibody Profiles as predictors of ILD 
phenotype and progression

RA-ILD: Phenotypes, progression
and management

Myositis-ILD: Managing non-rapid and 
rapid progressors

Deepak Talwar

Who progresses and why? Predictors of 
fibrotic evolution in CTD-ILD 

Tea break

Tea break

Lunch 

Immunosuppressive and antifibrotic 
therapies in SSC-ILD

ILD and the Immunology and
Molecular laboratory

Introduction to workstations

Difficult patient Dialogues in 
ILD management

Closing remarks

08:50-08:55 am

09:00-09:40 am

11:20-12:00 pm

09:40-10:20 am

10:20-11:00 am

11:00-11:20 am 

15:15-15:25 pm

12:40-13:30 pm

12:00-12:40 pm

13:45-15:15 pm

13:40-13:45 pm

15:25-16:55 pm

16:55-17:25 pm

13:30-13:40 pm Familial pulmonary fibrosis and 
genomics in ILDs-making the best use
of a molecular laboratory

MODERATOR

Varsha Bagul

Vijay Hadda

Sheetu Singh

SPEAKERS

Erin Wilfong

Sujeet Rajan

P.D.Rath

Sonye Danoff

Deepak Talwar

Erin Wilfong

Ritu Kulshreshta

Sujeet Rajan

Sujeet Rajan

Ritu Kulshreshta
Pooja Jaiswal

Rajam Iyer
Manali Patel
Aditya Agrawal
Sujeet Rajan

Applied for medical council points

BREATH FIRST
FOUNDATION

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd2tF7ebQg8wVqn52jFmourikUNNa7CGSUf0UGNdljzbrsbgA/viewform



